SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Peterson to Re-Reengrossed House Bill No. 532 by Representative Kleckley

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- On page 1 line 4 after "assessment;" delete "to create the Hospital Stabilization Fund" and
 insert "to create the JindalCares Hospital Maximization and Stabilization Fund"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 1 line 12 after "assessment;" delete "to create the Hospital Stabilization Fund" and
- 6 insert "to create the JindalCares Hospital Maximization and Stabilization Fund"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 8 On page 3 line 2 after "the" delete "Hospital Stabilization Fund" and insert "JindalCares
 9 Hospital Maximization and Stabilization Fund."
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- On page 3 line 17 after "the" delete "Hospital Stabilization Fund" and insert "JindalCares
 Hospital Maximization and Stabilization Fund"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 4 line 3 after "(C)" delete "Hospital Stabilization Fund" and insert "JindalCares
 Hospital Maximization and Stabilization Fund "
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 4 line 4 after "the" delete "Hospital Stabilization Fund" and insert "JindalCaresHospital Maximization and Stabilization Fund"
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 20 On page 4 line 21 after "the" delete "Hospital Stabilization Fund" and insert "JindalCares
- 21 Hospital Maximization and Stabilization Fund Part"